

Membership Subscription Form 2023-24

We have, perforce, had to raise our rate from £50 to £80, largely because our membership numbers have not returned to anything like the Pre-Pandemic level. Our Subscription Year runs from September 2023 to June 2024. **New members** who join after 31st January will pay a reduced subscription for the first year.

Renewals: Please note subscriptions not paid by 31st December 2023 will lapse.		
If you are receiving this by email and are unable to print the form, hard copy may be requested from the Treasure		
I/we wish to join/renew membership of The Arts Society Charnwood (delete as appropriate)		
Name/s		
Address		
PostcodeTelephone no		
Email address		
PAYMENT of £80		
Either: BACS to Lloyd's Bank: Sort code 30-95-21 Account number. 02069418 YOUR NAME		
(You must insert your Surname and Initial as "Payment Reference" in this transaction so that we can identify your subscription)		
Please also post this form to Marion Garner, 68 Beacon Road, Loughborough, Leics LE11 2BQ		
Or: I enclose a cheque for. £payable to The Arts Society Charnwood		
And send it to the Treasurer at this address: Marion Garner, 68 Beacon Road, Loughborough, LE11 2B Tel: 01509 230962 email: mariongarner239@gmail.com		
Lam willing to Gift Aid my Arts Society Charnwood subscription – please send me a declaration form		

(Members who have already completed a declaration form need not do so again)

Preferred	method of communication
	et you know about Society news and events, please tick the relevant box to indicate how to be contacted by us in future.
Post	Email

Members' Addresses and Data Protection Act

- a) Members' details will be processed fairly and lawfully and in accordance with the Society's legitimate activities.
- b) Members' details will be disclosed to The Arts Society for the purposes of mailing the quarterly magazine The Arts Society Review.
- c) Members' details may be disclosed to The Arts Society Area, other Member Societies or organisations affiliated to The Arts Society or The Arts Society Charnwood.

The Arts Society Charnwood 2023